

LS800型 PE管材生产线

产品名称	LS800型 PE管材生产线
公司名称	江苏联顺机械有限公司
价格	.00/台
规格参数	是否提供加工定制:是 品牌:联顺 型号:SJ150
公司地址	中国 江苏 张家港市 乐余镇经济开发区（老204国道雁行头旁）
联系电话	86 138 62260220

产品详情

是否提供加工定制	是	品牌	联顺
型号	SJ150	管径范围	400-800 (mm)
挤出能力	200-1200 (kg/h)	可生产管材类型	PE管、PERT管、PP管、P PR管、ABS管

ppr管材生产线

用途和特点:pp-r饮用水管系统是当今世界发达国家普遍采用的新型产品，它在冷热水输送工程中采用同质溶接标远远优于其它同类产品,尤其是它卓越的卫生性能,从生产使用到废弃回手全过程都可达到极高的卫生、环保、节能、使用寿命长及经济等优点。

主要技术参数：

型号	管材范围(mm)	主机型号	生产能力(kg/h)	装机功率(kw)	生
pp-r-63	20-63	sj65	120	94	
pp-r-110	63-110	sj75	180	175	
pp-r-160	75-160	sj75	250	215	

*** 以上规格参数如有变动，恕不另行通知。

pe管材挤出生产线

产品描述：

挤出机螺杆使用屏障段和混合段，机筒拥有新型沟槽。所有这些新型设计是为了增加塑化和混练效果。

特殊设计的hdpe(pp,abs)篮式膜具，使溶解温度更低，拥有好的混合效果，低的机头压力，并有好的稳定产量。

采用特殊设计的冷却和定径系统，使用水循环冷却hdpe(pp,abs)原料，适合以上原料的冷却。特殊设计可以拥有稳定的直径尺寸和圆整度，可以适合生产厚壁管的需要。

特殊设计的真空定径箱，可以确保稳定的直径尺寸和圆整度，使用速度控制系统，使牵引速度稳定。

整条生产线采用plc控制，液晶屏幕控制面板，是操作简易方便。可以增加色标挤出机，使生产的管材拥有色标线。

产品介绍：

- 1.配合单螺杆挤出机，适合pe树脂的挤出，产量高，最高产量1000公斤每小时。
- 2.本生产线采用合理的设计，采用安全生产设计，获得ce安全认证。
3. pe管材直径范围16mm-800mm ,可以换算成英寸制，符合客户的特殊要求。

技术参数

管径范围	16-63mm	20-110mm	75-160mm	90-250mm	110-315mm	160-450mm	315
挤出机	φ 45mm	φ 60mm	φ 75mm	φ 75mm	φ 90mm	φ 90mm	φ 110
主机功率	ac30kw	dc75kw	dc110kw	dc110kw	dc160kw	dc160kw	dc200kw
挤出产量	60-100kg	100-150kg	250-300kg	250-300kg	350-400kg	350-400kg	650
最大生产速度	10m/min	6m/min	6 m/min	6 m/min	3 m/min	1.2m/min	0.9

pe pipe production line
<p>the screw of the extruder equipped with barrier unit and mixing structure, and the barrel owns new style grooves. all of these offer good plastification and mixing effect. special design of basket die head of for hdpe(pp,abs) large diameter pipe with thick wall offer lower melting temperature, good mixing, lower pressure of cavity ,and stable production.</p> <p>special design for sizing and cooling system by using film and water ring to cool hdpe(pp,abs)material, which can fit for the requirement of hdpe(pp,abs).and the design can ensure the stability of diameter and roundness when producing the pipe with thick wall.</p> <p>special design vacuum sizing tank can ensure the stability of size and roundness, speed controllers are used in extruder, haul-off to offer stability and precision.</p> <p>the whole line adopts plc control system and large liquid crystal screen, which makes the operation very convenient. the line can be equipped with another extruder used for extruding the mark line.</p> <p>detailed product description</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1.single screw extruder, very suitable to process pe resin with high capacity, max capacity 1000kg/h

2.the production line adopts reasonable design, absorbing safe producing technology, acquiring ce certificate.

3.diameter range is 16mm-800mm, which can be changed into inch standard to meet clients special requirement.

technical data

pipe range	16-63mm	20-110mm	75-160mm	90-250mm	110-315mm	160-450mm	
extruder	ϕ 45mm	ϕ 60mm	ϕ 75mm	ϕ 75mm	ϕ 90mm	ϕ 90mm	
extruder power	ac30kw	dc75kw	dc110kw	dc110kw	dc160kw	dc160kw	
extrusion capacity	60-100kg	100-150kg	250-300kg	250-300kg	350-400kg	350-400kg	
max. production speed	10m/min	6m/min	6 m/min	6 m/min	3 m/min	1.2m/min	